

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

[946 WP/6541/2019](#)  
[947 WP/14114/2021](#)  
[948 WP/14187/2021](#)  
[949 WP/7114/2022](#)  
[950 WP/7640/2022](#)  
[951 WP/8302/2022](#)  
[952 WP/8316/2022](#)  
[953 WP/8331/2022](#)  
[954 WP/8345/2022](#)  
[955 WP/8519/2022](#)  
[956 WP/8728/2022](#)  
[957 WP/8769/2022](#)  
[958 WP/8772/2022](#)  
[959 WP/8846/2022](#)  
[960 WP/9205/2022](#)  
[961 WP/9450/2022](#)  
[962 WP/9904/2022](#)  
[963 WP/9908/2022](#)  
[964 WP/9941/2022](#)  
[965 WP/9949/2022](#)  
[966 WP/9959/2022](#)  
[967 WP/9969/2022](#)  
[968 WP/10055/2022](#)  
[969 WP/10064/2022](#)  
[970 WP/10139/2022](#)  
[971 WP/10150/2022](#)  
[972 WP/10155/2022](#)  
[973 WP/10156/2022](#)  
[974 WP/10159/2022](#)  
[975 WP/10169/2022](#)  
[976 WP/10280/2022](#)  
[977 WP/10306/2022](#)  
[978 WP/10464/2022](#)  
[979 WP/10524/2022](#)  
[980 WP/10528/2022](#)  
[981 WP/11025/2022](#)  
[982 CA/9912/2022](#)  
[983 CA/13701/2022](#)

[984 CA/14160/2022](#)  
[985 CA/14166/2022](#)  
[986 CA/14228/2022](#)  
[987 CA/14675/2022](#)

...

**CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE  
&  
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

**DATE :- 25<sup>th</sup> November, 2022**

**Per Court :-**

1. All these matters are in the await service category.
2. List these matters after service of notice.
3. Office objections, if any, shall be removed.
4. Ad-interim order, if passed earlier, to continue.

*kps*

**(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)**

**(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)**